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Ohio REALTORS® 

President’s Sales Club Award Application (Individual)
2024 Official Cover Sheet
for the Period of July 1, 2023 to June 30, 2024 (DEADLINE: July 14, 2024*)
*Application submitted after deadline noted above will incur a $100 late fee.

Ver 06.2024

APPLICATION DEADLINE: The postmark deadline is July 14, 2024. If submitted after this date - see Late Application Deadline. 

LATE APPLICATION DEADLINE: Postmarked by July 21, 2024,and must include the $100 late fee in addition to your application fee. 
NO APPLICATIONS WILL BE ACCEPTED AFTER JULY 21, 2024.
COMPUTER-GENERATED FORMS: Will be accepted if they are in the exact same format as the official application. This cover sheet 
must be attached, or it will not be processed.
ELECTRONIC SIGNATURES ARE ACCEPTED.
TRANSACTIONS FROM A PREVIOUS FIRM: If there is more than one Real Estate firm that you were employed within the past year, 
the signatures of both Broker/Office Managers must be attained and included on your transaction forms.
MAIL TO: Ohio REALTORS, 200 E. Town Street, Columbus, OH 43215.
PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE AND THE OFFICIAL RULES & ELIGIBILITY FOR MORE DETAILED INFORMATION (Click Here).

Name:
(As it is to appear on certificate/plaque)

License Number: 

Designation:
Only one NAR approved designation

Board of REALTORS®:

Home Business Company Name:

Plaque Mailing Addr:
City State Zip

Phone:
(Cell) (Business)

Email:
(To send Certificate)

Award Applying For
Select one award category below based on total sales Volume or Credits:

Award of Achievement
Method A ($ Vol) – $1 Million Method B (Trans Credit) – 25 Credits Total $ Vol or Credits: /

Volume Credits

Award of Distinction
Method A ($ Vol) – $2.5 Million Method B (Trans Credit) – 50 Credits Total $ Vol or Credits: /

Volume Credits

Award of Excellence
Method A ($ Vol) – $5 Million Method B (Trans Credit) – 75 Credits Total $ Vol or Credits: /

Volume Credits

Pinnacle of Performance
Method A ($ Vol) – $75 Million Method B (Trans Credit) – 100 Credits Total $ Vol or Credits: /

Volume Credits

Are you a Rookie Recipient? Yes No License Date, if Rookie Recipient:
To qualify for this special recognition, the applicant must qualify and apply for the award within the first two years of licensure. Special 
recognition will be given in the Ohio REALTORS PSC booklet distributed at the PSC Recognition Event.

Yearly Application Fee: $80 (Includes Electronic Certificate) Add-ons: Plaque ($30) Late Fee* ($100)
*If application is submitted after application deadline (noted above), add $100 late fee.

Amount Due: App Fee:
Plaque:
Late Fee:

Check #

Credit Card 
Payment Code:

Click to Pay: Signature

By signing this form, you are verifying that all information is properly completed regardless of method used and WILL BE disqualified 
if incomplete, improperly filled out, ineligible, or contains false information.

Signature: Date:

Ohio REALTOR Office Use Only:

Check #: Entered By:

1

https://bit.ly/award-psc
https://bit.ly/pay-psc


2024 Ohio REALTORS®  President’s Sales Club Award Application
Please list all transactions from July 1,2023 to June 30, 2024 in chronological order.
DEADLINE: All applications must be POSTMARKED by July 14, 2024.

NAME: RE LICENSE #:

ACCUMULATED TOTAL (All pages)
TOTAL $ VOLUME TOTAL CREDITS

Page of

DATE 
CLOSED PROPERTY ADDRESS NAME OF LISTING AGENT 

AND CO-OP FIRM
NAME OF SELLING/LEASING AGENT 

AND CO-OP FIRM
SALE/LEASE 

PRICE
$ AMOUNT 
CLAIMED

TRANS. 
CREDITS

REFER- 
RAL

We hereby certify that the above facts are correct and that the above named salesperson has closed "$ Amount Claimed" or "Transaction Credits" as indicated. 
I understand that if false information is submitted on this form, there is potential for the disqualification of the entire office.

Previous Firm (if applicable) Current Firm:

Broker/Office Manager:
(Signature)

Firm Address:
City State Zip

Applicant Signature: Broker/Office Manager Signature:
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	P4_pgNum: 
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	P5_pgNum: 
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	5: Off
	6: Off
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	5: Off
	6: Off
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	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	P8_ListAgent: 
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	3: Off
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	8: Off
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	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	P11_PropAddress: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	P11_ListAgent: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	P11_SLAgent: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	P11_SL_Price: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	P11_AmtClaimed: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	P11_TransCredits: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	P11_Referral: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
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	11: Off

	P13_pgNum: 
	P13_Date Closed: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	P13_PropAddress: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	P13_ListAgent: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	P13_SLAgent: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	P13_SL_Price: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	P13_AmtClaimed: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	P13_TransCredits: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	P13_Referral: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
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	5: Off
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	10: Off
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